
Soups
Miso Soup

Miso Asari Soup 

Gyoza Soup 

$3.95

$5.95

$6.50

Miso Nameko Soup $5.95
$5.95

Clear Soup 
Dobin Mushi $8.50

Kitchen Appetizers

Chicken String Beans

Beef Tataki 

Gyoza Dumplings (6) $8.50

$11.00
$8.50

$12.00

$15.95

Negimaki Appetizer

Fried Oysters (4)

Tatsuta Age

Yakitori (2)

Yanagawa Nabe 

$8.50

$15.95
$12.95

Hiya-Yakko
Yu-Tofu

Soft-Shell Crab 

Shumai (7)

Vegetable/ Tofu

Edamame

Age Tofu

Age Nasu
Vegetable Gyoza

Salads
Fresh Garden Salad

Tofu Salad

$5.75
$8.75Avocado Salad

Asparagus Salad

Seaweed Salad
Hijiki 
Oshitashi (Spinach Salad)

$8.95
$8.50
$7.95
$7.50

spicy mayo, spicy soy, eel sauce,
ginger dressing, teriyaki sauce

Fresh Wasabi 

$2.50

$8.50

Sushi Rice
Brown Rice $2.50

Extra Sauce (2 oz)

Sides

$1.00

Kotobuki Japanese Cuisine

Sushi Bar Appetizers

Hamachi Kama

Iidako 

Ika-Uni-Ae

Marinated Jellyfish

Tuna Tartar

Yellowtail Jalapeno 

$15.95

Marinated Sea Cucumber

Monk Fish Liver Pâté

Octopus Baked in a Shell

Sashimi Appetizer

Spanish Mackerel Tataki 

Spicy Squid & Caviar

Suno-Mono

Tako-Su

Yamakake

Usuzukuri

$13.95
$18.95

$15.95
$16.95
$12.00

$12.00

$14.95

Spicy Tuna or Salmon App.

$8.50
$7.95

$12.00
$9.50

$12.00
$12.00

Tuna Tataki $18.95

tuna or salmon

$7.50
Kani Salad $10.00

$6.95Oshinko

$12.00
$8.50

pork or shimp & fried or steamed 

Kamo $12.00

Tofu Teriyaki

$5.50

$8.50

$8.50
$7.00

$7.50
$8.50
$8.50

Vegetable Sauté $13.95
Veggie Sushi Combination $14.95

$2.00White Rice

KOTOBUK I JAPANESERESTAURANT .COM

 Scan QR code to order online or call (203) 359 4747.

 "Throughly cooking meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs reduces the risk of food borne illness." Please feel free to tell us if you have any food allergy."

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95
fluke or red snapper

add chicken for $3

Takeout: Tues.-Fri. Lunch 10:45-2:15; 
Tues.-Sun. Dinner 4:45-9:00 (9:45 on Fri. & Sat.) 
Closed Mondays 

 (203) 359 4747
457 Summer St, Stamford, CT, 06903



Teriyaki

Steak Kotobuki

Steak & Salmon

$20.95
$16.95Chicken Kotobuki

Salmon Teriyaki 

Steak & Chicken
Chicken & Salmon

$20.95
$25.95
$23.95
$23.95

Noodles

Nabeyaki Udon or Soba

Yaki Udon 

$15.95
$15.95Tempura Udon or Soba

Tenzaru Soba $14.95
$13.95

add chicken for $3

Shrimp Katsu

$18.95

$20.95

Chicken Katsu
Pork Katsu $18.95

Salmon Katsu

Katsu

$20.95

Tempura 

Shrimp, Fish, & Vegetables $17.95
$14.95

$17.95Shrimp & Vegetable Dinner

Vegetable Dinner

Shrimp Only Dinner $19.95

Shrimp Only App. (4) $10.95
Shrimp & Vegetable App. $9.50
Assorted Vegetable App. $7.95
Asparagus Only App. $8.95

Sushi Bar Entrees

Three Roll Combination

Sushi A

$18.95

$20.95

$21.95

$28.95

Spicy Roll Combination

Sushi B

Sushi C

Imperial 

Sashimi Dinner (12)**
Sashimi Deluxe (18)**

California, tuna, and fresh salmon rolls

Spicy salmon, spicy tuna, and spicy
crabstick rolls

8 pieces of sushi + 1 tuna roll 

10 pieces of sushi + 1 tuna roll + 1
salmon roll 

10 pieces of sushi + 1 tuna roll 

10 sushi + 6 sashimi + 1 tuna roll

Donburi

Chirashi 

Spicy Salmon or Tuna-Don

$20.95
$20.95Unaju

Salmon or Tuna-Don

Oyako-Don

$24.95
$25.95
$14.95
$14.95

w/ miso soup & white rice

w/ miso soup, white rice, & katsu sauce

Kitchen Entrees

Steamed Salmon $20.95
$18.95Rainbow Trout

Seafood Yaki
Negimaki Dinner
Pork Ginger

$20.95
$23.95
$15.95

w/ miso soup & white rice

Chicken Kuwayaki 

Sukiyaki 

$16.95
$16.95Chicken Sukiyaki
$21.95

extra beef +$6
Kamameshi
chicken or scallop

$16.95

$31.95

$21.95
$31.95

$28.95

w/ miso soup 

Katsu-Don

 "Throughly cooking meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs reduces the risk of food borne illness." Please feel free to tell us if you have any food allergy. "

Sweet Potato App. $8.95

Futomaki $14.95
$9.95 for half

w/ miso soup;                  w/ rice**

entrees w/ miso soup & rice

Kotobuki Japanese Cuisine

KOTOBUK I JAPANESERESTAURANT .COM
 (203) 359 4747

457 Summer St, Stamford, CT, 06903


